-

Berry Blush

Strawberry, cranberry, pineapple

Passionfruit Breeze

Passionfruit, orange, mango

Lychee Mojito

Lychee, cucumber, lime

Textures of Coconut
Coconut, vanilla, white chocolate

Cinnamon King

Passionfruit, vanilla, egg

Lyre's Classico Grande
Sydney, New South Wales

Plus & Minus Pinot Grigio

Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Plus & Minus Pinot Noir

Langhorne Creek, South Australia

EUREKA ¢

@L@ (/(/(/ el oo

Mocktails

Tropical & Fruit Driven

Rich & Creamy

Wine by the glass

Sparkling Yerba Mate Soda (330ml)

Dandenong, Victoria

Non 1 ‘Salted Raspberry & Chamomile’

Cheltenham, Victoria

Non 5 ‘Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus'

Cheltenham, Victoria

Menu and wines are subject to change

A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

18

18

18

18

20

14

17

17

18

20

20



EUREKA

gﬁw e (pelocls

Tropical & Fruit Driven

White Passion

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, citrus, white chocolate

Fleurtini

Fords London Dry gin, St Germain, Apricot liqueur, elderflower

Caribbean Sunshine
Bacardi rum, pomegranate liquor, passionfruit, mango

Mango & Jalapeno Margarita

Herradura tequila, Cointreau, mango, jalapeno

French Blossom
Grey Goose vodka, Paraiso lychee liqueur, Bollinger, lychee

Refreshing & Citrus Driven

Blood Orange Sgroppino

Belvedere vodka, Campari, blood orange, lemon sorbet

Japanese Summer

Nikka coffey gin, yuzu, plum, lemon
Rich & Creamy

Irish Coco

Irish Slane Whiskey, Baileys, coconut, white chocolate

Purple Rain

Earl grey infused rum, violet liqueur, lavender, lemon

Cherry Ripe

Luxardo cherry, Kraken rum, Baileys, black cherry potion

Rosemary Sour
Woodford reserve bourbon, Apricot brandy, Disaronno, rosemary

Menu and wines are subject to change

A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

27

27

28

29

30

26

26

25

26

26

27



eel Z cohe N

BEERS
Ale
Mornington Brewery Pale Ale
Mornington Brewery “XPA"
Moo Brew Pale Ale
Lager
Mornington Brewery “Draught”
Coldstream Brewery Pilsner
Asahi
Peroni
CIDERS

Somersby Pear Cider

Somersby Apple Cider

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

16

16

17

16
17
17
17

16

16



Neee By The Gl

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE (120mL)

Red Hill Sparkling Cuvée NV

Mornington, Victoria

Hidden Sea Prosecco
King Valley, Victoria

Skillogalee Sparkling Reisling
Langhorne Creek, South Australia

Bollinger “Special Cuvée” NV Champagne
Ay, France

WHITE WINE (150mL)

Little Yering Chardonnay

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Brokenwood Pinot Gris

Beechworth, Victoria

Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc
Central Otago, New Zealand

RED WINE (160mL)

Marnong Estate Pinot Noir

Sunbury, Victoria

Kalleske “Moppa” Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia

SWEET WINE (60mL)

Yalumba “Antique” Tawny
Angaston, South Australia

La Gita Moscato
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

18

18

20

30

17

18

18

17

18

16

17



EUREKA

Local & Regional Non-Vintage

Red Hill Sparkling Cuvée NV

90
Mornington, Victoria
Chandon Blanc De Blancs
Yarra Valley, Victoria 100
Skillogalee Sparkling Riesling 105
Clare Valley, South Australia

International Non-Vintage

Cloudy Bay “Pelorus” Blend 130
Marlborough, New Zealand
Il Palazzo “La Curia Rosé” Sangiovese Blend 100
Tuscany, Italy
Minuty

135

Cotes De Provence, France

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.



EUREKA ¢

Cherpeg

Non-Vintage

Moét & Chandon “Imperial” Brut

220
Epernay, France
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut 950
Reims, France
Bollinger “Special Cuvée”

265
Ay, France
Ruinart Rosé
Reims, France 350

Special Editions & Vintage
Veuve Clicquot Brut 2015
, 375

Reims, France
Bollinger “PN AYC18”"

390
Ay, France
Dom Pérignon Brut 2015 750
Epernay, France
Krug Grande Cuvée 171 860
Reims, France
Bollinger “R.D 2008" 950

Ay, France

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.



EUREKA

A\ et s

PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO

Esk Valley Pinot Gris

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 100
Kumeu River Pinot Gris /off dry/
Auckland, New Zealand 10
RIESLING
Lodge Hill “dim Barry” 10
Clare Valley, South Australia
Dreissigacker Trocken
Rheinhessen, Germany 125
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Amisfield

100
Central Otago, New Zealand
Levantine Hill “Semillon”
Yarra Valley, Victoria 10
Thelema
Simonsberg Mountain Range, South Africa 130
Tissier Sancerre

185

Loire Valley, France

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.



EUREKA ¢

O\l

CHARDONNAY

Local & Regional

Little Yering 100

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Hungerford Hill 100

Tumbarumba, New South Wales

Tarrawarra Estate Reserve 160

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Cape Mentelle 180

Margaret River, Western Australia
International

Thelema 120

Simonsberg Mountain Range, South Africa

Villa Maria Keltern 180
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

ALTERNATE WHITES & BLENDS

Marc Brédif Vouvray Chenin Blanc /semi-off dry/

Loire Valley, France 125
Trimbach Pinot Blanc

Alsace, France 140
Maison Louis Latour Chablis “La Chanfleure” 160

Chablis, France

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.



EUREKA

Ata Rangi “Crimson”
Martinborough, New Zealand

Louis Jadot Covent Des Jacobins
Burgundy, France

Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, New Zealand

Burn Cottage “Moonlight”
Central Otago, New Zealand

Freycinet

Bicheno, Tasmania

Vasse Felix

Margaret River, Western Australia

Voyager Estate “Coastal”

Margaret River, Western Australia

CABERNET BLENDS

Yalumba “The Signature” Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Yeringberg Blend

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

PINOT NOIR

CABERNET

130

150

200

225

240

115

125

200

290



B

ALTERNATE REDS & BLENDS

Spinifex “La Cigale” MCG Blend 110
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Rockford “Moppa Springs” Grenache Shiraz Mataro 135
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Isole E Olena Chianti Classico DOCG 160
Tuscany, Iltaly

Marcarini Lasarin Langhe Nebbiolo 225
Piedmont, Italy

La Ca Nova Barbaresco 250
Piedmont, Italy

Mont Redon Chateauneuf Du Pape Blend 360
Rhéne Valley, France

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.



EUREKA ¢

Heathcote Winery “The Origin”

Heathcote, Victoria

Tait Basket Press
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Torbreck “The Struie”
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Scotchman’s Hill “Cornelius”

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

St Hallett “Blackwell”
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Jasper Hill “Georgia’s Paddock”

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

Rockford “Basket Press”
Barossa Valley, South Australia

St Hallett “Old Block”
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Yalumba “The Octavius” Old Vine
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Henschke “Mount Edelstone”
Eden Valley, South Australia

Henschke “Hill Of Grace”
Eden Valley, South Australia

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

SHIRAZ

130

150

165

190

210

250

265

370

400

580

2100



EUREKA &%

Ve

MOSCATO
Vietti Moscato D'Asti (375mL) 90
Piedmont, Italy
La Gita Moscato 95

McLaren Vale, South Australia

ALTERNATE SWEET WINE VARIETIES

Yalumba “Antique” Tawny 90
Angaston, South Australia

De Bortoli “Noble One” Botrytis Semillon (375ml) 145

Riverina, New South Wales

Baumard Coteaux Du Layon “Carte D'Or” Chenin Blanc 145

Loire Valley, France

ore ¢ v

APERITIF
Campari, /taly 13
Aperol, /taly 14
DIGESTIF
Villa Massa Limoncello, /taly 13
Disaronno Amaretto, /taly 14
Grand Marnier, France 14
Dom Benedictine, France 15
Licor 43, Spain 15

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.



| §

VODKA
Local & Regional

Eureka Vodka, Victoria

International

Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, France

Zubrowka, Poland

GIN
Local & Regional

Eureka Gin, Victoria

Four Pillars “Bloody Shiraz", Victoria
Four Pillars “Rare Dry", Victoria

The Story, Victoria

Hard Cut Gin, Victoria

International
Plymouth Sloe, £ngland

Hendricks, Scot/and

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

16

17

18

19

16

16

16

17

17

16

16



EUREKA &%

RUM

Havana Club Afiejo White, USA
Antagonist Spiced, Australia
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico

The Kraken Spiced, 7rinidad Tobago

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Herradura Anejo, Mexico

Patron Silver, Mexico

BOURBON & WHISK(E)Y
Local & Regional

Starward Two-Fold, Port Melbourne

Lark Classic Cask, Coal/ Valley

International

Old Forester, USA
Gentleman Jack Double Mellowed Tennessee Whiskey, USA

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked, USA

Menu and wines are subject to change
A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

17

17

18

18

18

25

20

35

16

18

22



SCOTCH WHISKEY
10 years & younger
Benriach The Original Ten, Speyside
Lagavulin 8yr, /s/ay

Laphroig 10yr, /s/ay
12 years to 15 years

Benriach The Twelve, Speyside
McCallen 12yr, Speyside

Glenfiddich 15yr, Speyside

18 years & no age statement

Glendronach 18yr, Speyside

COGNAC

Hennessy XO, France

Menu and wines are subject to change

A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

18

23

26

17

23

26

28

50



