

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Mocktails

Tropical & Fruit Driven

Berry Blush	18
Strawberry, cranberry, pineapple	
Passionfruit Breeze	18
Passionfruit, orange, mango	
Lychee Mojito	18
Lychee, cucumber, lime	

Rich & Creamy

Textures of Coconut	18
Coconut, vanilla, white chocolate	
Cinnamon King	20
Passionfruit, vanilla, egg	

Wine by the glass

Lyre's Classico Grande	14
<i>Sydney, New South Wales</i>	
Plus & Minus Pinot Grigio	17
<i>Langhorne Creek, South Australia</i>	
Plus & Minus Pinot Noir	17
<i>Langhorne Creek, South Australia</i>	
Sparkling Yerba Mate Soda (330ml)	18
<i>Dandenong, Victoria</i>	
Non 1 'Salted Raspberry & Chamomile'	20
<i>Cheltenham, Victoria</i>	
Non 5 'Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus'	20
<i>Cheltenham, Victoria</i>	

Menu and wines are subject to change

A surcharge of 1.45% is applied to all cards and Eftpos transactions. We apologize for any inconvenience.

Signature Cocktails

Tropical & Fruit Driven

White Passion	27
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, citrus, white chocolate	
Fleurtini	27
Fords London Dry gin, St Germain, Apricot liqueur, elderflower	
Caribbean Sunshine	28
Bacardi rum, pomegranate liquor, passionfruit, mango	
Mango & Jalapeno Margarita	29
Herradura tequila, Cointreau, mango, jalapeno	
French Blossom	30
Grey Goose vodka, Paraiso lychee liqueur, Bollinger, lychee	

Refreshing & Citrus Driven

Blood Orange Sgroppino	26
Belvedere vodka, Campari, blood orange, lemon sorbet	
Japanese Summer	26
Nikka coffey gin, yuzu, plum, lemon	

Rich & Creamy

Irish Coco	25
Irish Slane Whiskey, Baileys, coconut, white chocolate	
Purple Rain	26
Earl grey infused rum, violet liqueur, lavender, lemon	
Cherry Ripe	26
Luxardo cherry, Kraken rum, Baileys, black cherry potion	
Rosemary Sour	27
Woodford reserve bourbon, Apricot brandy, Disaronno, rosemary	

Beer & Cider

BEERS

Ale

Mornington Brewery Pale Ale	16
Mornington Brewery "XPA"	16
Moo Brew Pale Ale	17

Lager

Mornington Brewery "Draught"	16
Coldstream Brewery Pilsner	17
Asahi	17
Peroni	17

CIDERS

Somersby Pear Cider	16
Somersby Apple Cider	16

Wine By The Glass

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE (120mL)

Red Hill Sparkling Cuvée NV <i>Mornington, Victoria</i>	18
Hidden Sea Prosecco <i>King Valley, Victoria</i>	18
Skillogalee Sparkling Reisling <i>Langhorne Creek, South Australia</i>	20
Bollinger "Special Cuvée" NV Champagne <i>Ay, France</i>	30

WHITE WINE (150mL)

Little Yering Chardonnay <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	17
Brokenwood Pinot Gris <i>Beechworth, Victoria</i>	18
Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc <i>Central Otago, New Zealand</i>	18

RED WINE (160mL)

Marnong Estate Pinot Noir <i>Sunbury, Victoria</i>	17
Kalleske "Moppa" Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	18

SWEET WINE (60mL)

Yalumba "Antique" Tawny <i>Angaston, South Australia</i>	16
La Gita Moscato <i>McLaren Vale, South Australia</i>	17

EUREKA 89

Sparkling

Local & Regional Non-Vintage

Red Hill Sparkling Cuvée NV <i>Mornington, Victoria</i>	90
Chandon Blanc De Blancs <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	100
Skillogalee Sparkling Riesling <i>Clare Valley, South Australia</i>	105

International Non-Vintage

Cloudy Bay "Pelorus" Blend <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	130
--	-----

Rose

Il Palazzo "La Curia Rosé" Sangiovese Blend <i>Tuscany, Italy</i>	100
Minuty <i>Cotes De Provence, France</i>	135

Champagne

Non-Vintage

Moët & Chandon "Imperial" Brut

Epernay, France

220

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

Reims, France

250

Bollinger "Special Cuvée"

Ay, France

265

Ruinart Rosé

Reims, France

350

Special Editions & Vintage

Veuve Clicquot Brut 2015

Reims, France

375

Bollinger "PN AYC18"

Ay, France

390

Dom Pérignon Brut 2015

Epernay, France

750

Krug Grande Cuvée 171

Reims, France

860

Bollinger "R.D 2008"

Ay, France

950

White Varietals

PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO

Esk Valley Pinot Gris <i>Hawkes Bay, New Zealand</i>	100
Kumeu River Pinot Gris /off dry/ <i>Auckland, New Zealand</i>	110

RIESLING

Lodge Hill "Jim Barry" <i>Clare Valley, South Australia</i>	110
Dreissigacker Trocken <i>Rheinhessen, Germany</i>	125

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Amisfield <i>Central Otago, New Zealand</i>	100
Levantine Hill "Semillon" <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	110
Thelema <i>Simonsberg Mountain Range, South Africa</i>	130
Tissier Sancerre <i>Loire Valley, France</i>	185

White Varietals

CHARDONNAY

Local & Regional

Little Yering <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	100
Hungerford Hill <i>Tumbarumba, New South Wales</i>	100
Tarrawarra Estate Reserve <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	160
Cape Mentelle <i>Margaret River, Western Australia</i>	180

International

Thelema <i>Simonsberg Mountain Range, South Africa</i>	120
Villa Maria Keltern <i>Hawkes Bay, New Zealand</i>	180

ALTERNATE WHITES & BLENDS

Marc Brédif Vouvray Chenin Blanc /semi-off dry/ <i>Loire Valley, France</i>	125
Trimbach Pinot Blanc <i>Alsace, France</i>	140
Maison Louis Latour Chablis "La Chanfleure" <i>Chablis, France</i>	160

Red Varietals

PINOT NOIR

Ata Rangi "Crimson" <i>Martinborough, New Zealand</i>	130
Louis Jadot Covent Des Jacobins <i>Burgundy, France</i>	150
Cloudy Bay <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	200
Burn Cottage "Moonlight" <i>Central Otago, New Zealand</i>	225
Freycinet <i>Bicheno, Tasmania</i>	240

CABERNET

Vasse Felix <i>Margaret River, Western Australia</i>	115
Voyager Estate "Coastal" <i>Margaret River, Western Australia</i>	125

CABERNET BLENDS

Yalumba "The Signature" Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	200
Yeringberg Blend <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	290

Red Varietals

ALTERNATE REDS & BLENDS

Spinifex "La Cigale" MCG Blend	110
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Rockford "Moppa Springs" Grenache Shiraz Mataro	135
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Isole E Olena Chianti Classico DOCG	160
<i>Tuscany, Italy</i>	
Marcarini Lasarin Langhe Nebbiolo	225
<i>Piedmont, Italy</i>	
La Ca Nova Barbaresco	250
<i>Piedmont, Italy</i>	
Mont Redon Chateauneuf Du Pape Blend	360
<i>Rhône Valley, France</i>	

Red Varietals

SHIRAZ

Heathcote Winery "The Origin"	130
<i>Heathcote, Victoria</i>	
Tait Basket Press	150
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Torbreck "The Struie"	165
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Scotchman's Hill "Cornelius"	190
<i>Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria</i>	
St Hallett "Blackwell"	210
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Jasper Hill "Georgia's Paddock"	250
<i>Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria</i>	
Rockford "Basket Press"	265
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
St Hallett "Old Block"	370
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Yalumba "The Octavius" Old Vine	400
<i>Barossa Valley, South Australia</i>	
Henschke "Mount Edelstone"	580
<i>Eden Valley, South Australia</i>	
Henschke "Hill Of Grace"	2100
<i>Eden Valley, South Australia</i>	

EUREKA 89

Sweet Wine

MOSCATO

Vietti Moscato D'Asti (375mL)	90
<i>Piedmont, Italy</i>	
La Gita Moscato	95
<i>McLaren Vale, South Australia</i>	

ALTERNATE SWEET WINE VARIETIES

Yalumba "Antique" Tawny	90
<i>Angaston, South Australia</i>	
De Bortoli "Noble One" Botrytis Semillon (375ml)	145
<i>Riverina, New South Wales</i>	
Baumard Coteaux Du Layon "Carte D'Or" Chenin Blanc	145
<i>Loire Valley, France</i>	

Before & After

APERITIF

Campari, Italy	13
Aperol, Italy	14

DIGESTIF

Villa Massa Limoncello, Italy	13
Disaronno Amaretto, Italy	14
Grand Marnier, France	14
Dom Benedictine, France	15
Licor 43, Spain	15

Spirits

VODKA

Local & Regional

Eureka Vodka, <i>Victoria</i>	16
International	
Belvedere, <i>Poland</i>	17
Grey Goose, <i>France</i>	18
Zubrowka, <i>Poland</i>	19

GIN

Local & Regional

Eureka Gin, <i>Victoria</i>	16
Four Pillars "Bloody Shiraz", <i>Victoria</i>	16
Four Pillars "Rare Dry", <i>Victoria</i>	16
The Story, <i>Victoria</i>	17
Hard Cut Gin, <i>Victoria</i>	17
International	
Plymouth Sloe, <i>England</i>	16
Hendricks, <i>Scotland</i>	16

Spirits

RUM

Havana Club Añejo White, <i>USA</i>	17
Antagonist Spiced, <i>Australia</i>	17
Bacardi Carta Blanca, <i>Puerto Rico</i>	18
The Kraken Spiced, <i>Trinidad Tobago</i>	18

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Herradura Añejo, <i>Mexico</i>	18
Patron Silver, <i>Mexico</i>	25

BOURBON & WHISK(E)Y

Local & Regional

Starward Two-Fold, <i>Port Melbourne</i>	20
Lark Classic Cask, <i>Coal Valley</i>	35

International

Old Forester, <i>USA</i>	16
Gentleman Jack Double Mellowed Tennessee Whiskey, <i>USA</i>	18
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked, <i>USA</i>	22

Spirits

SCOTCH WHISKEY

10 years & younger

Benriach The Original Ten, *Speyside* 18

Lagavulin 8yr, *Islay* 23

Laphroig 10yr, *Islay* 26

12 years to 15 years

Benriach The Twelve, *Speyside* 17

McCallen 12yr, *Speyside* 23

Glenfiddich 15yr, *Speyside* 26

18 years & no age statement

Glendronach 18yr, *Speyside* 28

COGNAC

Hennessy XO, *France* 50